YouGov Survey Results I Ou

. What the world thinks
Sample Size: 2010 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th August

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con [ Lab [ ©° {ukip| con | Lab | M | male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 [4059| 60+ | ABCI | CaE | London | REStOF|MAaNdSTH o | scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample] 2010 | X | X | X | X |612] 483 | 407 | 975] 1035 | 239 | 509 [ 687 | 575 |1146| 864 | 257 653 430 494 175
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Who do you think will win the Clacton by-election?
Conservative 18 33 15 27 8 |25 16 19 | 25 12 18 13 19 22| 22 13 21 19 18 16 17
Labour 8 5 19 3 1 4 13 6 9 7 8 11 8 5 7 8 7 6 9 9 10
Liberal Democrat 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
UKIP 28 23 21 20 72|32 26 28| 30 27 15 16 33 39 | 28 28 27 29 30 27 26
Some other party 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
Don't know 45 38 43 45 20|39 42 45 | 36 54 58 59 40 34 | 41 50 44 44 43 48 47
And imagine you lived in Clacton and could vote in the
forthcoming by-election, how would you vote?
Conservative 21 7% 2 7 115 5 11 | 23 19 18 16 21 28 | 24 18 24 24 22 15 19
Labour 25 0 80 3 0 3 64 24| 25 25 23 29 26 22| 25 25 27 21 25 29 29
Liberal Democrat 5 1 1 66 0 0 2 18 6 4 4 5 5 4 7 2 7 6 1 4 3
UKIP 20 12 6 7 97130 12 17 | 22 19 8 12 23 30 | 18 24 13 21 23 23 13
Some other party 5 1 1 3 0 1 2 9 6 4 8 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 12
Non Voters
Would notvote 5 1 1 2 0 2 3 2 4 5 8 6 5 3 3 7 6 4 4 5 6
Don't know 19 100 10 12 2 |14 13 20 | 14 24 32 28 15 11 | 18 20 18 18 19 20 19
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